UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANT DEED		the All Fort for the California was a great place of the California was all recognitions.	erik aran dariyan eral wereken en engawata	Parantana di Santana d	SINGS (SECT) de Mississe per Mississ de l'action de l'action de l'action de l'action de l'action de l'action	i del es proposes qui peutra di tropica de p <u>ro</u>
MARKANT OEED: 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	-	LEGAL FORMS September	er, 1975		Didney H.C	interior
### Commission in Individual ### Cook			ED FOR RECORD	00 077 704		
THE GRANTOR JOHN P. ANTONOPOULOS AND SUSAN M. ANTONOPOULOS, his wife of the Village of Lemont (mints of Cook Nation Tillinois for and inconsiderations) The (\$10)————————————————————————————————————		loint Tenancy Illinois รูปมหาฐิต	12 50 PH '77	23 977, 7.95	*239777	96
of the Village of Lemont for and necessary and the Ten (\$10) and necessary and of the result of the manufacture and of the region of the result of the resul		(Individual to Individual)		(The Above Space For Recorder)	s Use Only)	ז ·
and other good and valuable consideration and other good and valuable consideration CONVEYand WARRANT		IHEGRANIOR JOHN P.	HILGRANIOR JOHN P. ANTONOPOULOS AND SUSAN M. ANTONOPOULOS, his with			
not in Twome in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of	\	for and in consideration of T and other good and v CONVEYand_WARRANT	en (\$10) aluable consider to RICHAR	deration RD PEKOFSKE AND ELAII (NAMES AND ADDRESS O	DOLLARS. in hand paid. NE PEKOFSKE, hi	s
Lot 8 in Sporen Trustee's Resubdivision of Lots 1 to 13 of that part of Block 10 lying South of Chicago and Alton Railroad in Lemont, a Subdivision of Section 20, Township 37 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded June 1, 1908, as becamen number 4212695, in Cook County, Illinois. SUBJECT TO: Trust Peed dated April 12, 1973 and recorded April 17, 1973, Document number 22291990 made by John P. Antonopoulos and Suvan M. Antonopoulos, his wife to Arthur E. Blesch as trustee to secure a note for Twenty Thousand Dolla's (\$20,000) This conveyance is further subject to a Possibility of Reverter the property shall not be used as a Law Office for a period of five (5) years from the date of his deed and as long as the property is not used for such purposes, title shall be vested in the Grantor. The property is not used for such purposes, title shall be vested in the Grantor. The wested in the Grantor. Subject of Hart AND TO HOLD and premises not in tenness in common, but in joint tenness increases. The wested in the Grantor of Cook and for said County of Cook and for said the said said the control of the foregoing instrument, appeared hefore me this day in personally known to me to be the same persons whose mane are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared hefore me this day in personally known to me to be the same persons whose mane are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared hefore me this day in personal county of the co	1				Setato cituated in the	
1973, bocument number 22291990 made by John P. Antono poulos and Swan M. Antonopoulos, his wife to Arthur E. Blesch as trustee to secure a note for Twenty Thousand Dolla's (\$20,000) This conveyance is further Subject to a Possibility of Reverter that the property shall not be used as a Law Office for a period of five (5) years from the date of this deed and as long as the property is not used for such purposes, title shall be vested in the Grantee and that in the event of a meach, title shall immediately be vested in the Grantor. Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Himos. To HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tena (c) in common, but in joint tenancy forever, the possibility of the state of the fire and the said County in the State of Himos. County of Cook and for said County in the State of Fire and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set and as the fire going instrument, appeared before me this day in penals and asknowledged that the System Learner of the right of homestead. Givertung my Landon of official seal, this for the uses and purposes therein set for the instrument was prepared by John P. Antonopoulos, 219 Main St. Learner for the right of homestead. RICHARD PEROFSKE This instrument was prepared by John P. Antonopoulos, 219 Main St. Learner for the right of homestead. RICHARD PEROFSKE The CHARD ST. LEMONT L. L. NOTS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOVAD ST. LEMONT L. NOTS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOVAD ST. LEMONT L. L. NOTS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOVAD ST. LEMONT L. L. NOTS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOVAD ST. L. NOTS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOVAD ST. L. NOTS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOVAD ST. L. NOTS LEMONT L. L. NOTS LEMONT L. L. NOTS LEMONT L. L. NO	43-657	Lot 8 in Brown Truste of Block 10. Jying So Subdivision f Sectio Third Principal Marid	e's Resubdivis uth of Chicago n 20, Township ian, according	sion of Lots 1 to 13 and Alton Railroad 37 North, Range 11, to the Plat thereof	of that part in Lemont, a , East of the F recorded	10
the property shall not be used as a Law Office for a period of five (5) years from the date of this deed and as long as the property is not used for such purposes, title shall be vested in the Grantor and that in the event of a mach, title shall be vested in the Grantor. hereby recasing and waiving all rights under and by virue of the Homestead Facenption Laws of the State of I lilinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tena even common, but in joint tenancy forever. DATED this day of John P. ANTONOPOULDS SUSAN M. ANTONOPOULOS, his wife not said fount, in the State aforesaid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that John P. Antonopoulos and Susan M. Antonopoulos, his wife personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personal subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in personal subscrib	18 010 69-	1973, Do poulos a	cument number n(1900an M. An	22291990 made by Joh tonopoulos, his wife	n P. Antono- to Arthur	FAMPS HERE
DATED this DATED this DATED this DATED this		five (5) years from perty is not used to Grantee and that it be vested in the Grantee and waiving all right.	not be use. a n the date of for such purpo n the event of cantor. ghts under and by virn	s a Law Office for a chis deed and as lon ses, title shall be a leach, title shall se a the Homestead Facultion	g as the pro- vested in the ll immediately	Sos REVEN
State of Illinois, Country of Cook State of Illinois, Country of Illinois, State Interest of Cook State of Illinois, Country of Illinois, Ill	200	DATED this	1 your houle	$\sim V$	1077	Alfix i
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that John P. Antorcopoulos and Susan M. Antonopoulos, his wife personally known to me to be the same person S whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that the Py signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Giver-united my half band official seal, this day of fure 1972 Commission expires august 16 1980 Southard Me Clark This instrument was prepared by John P. Antonopoulos, 219 Main St. Lemont (NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY, MAIN THE ANONY ILLINOIS LEMONT ILLINOIS LOGAR REPT YOUNG RE		ORGANICA JOHN P. ANTO	NOPOUL	SUSAN M. ANTONO.	OULOS, his wife	
personally known to me to be the same person S. whose name are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in personal and acknowledged that The Py signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Givereunder my handband official seal, this day of fune 1977 Commission expires august 16 1980 Barlana Molay (NAME AND ADDRESS) This instrument was prepared by John P. Antonopoulos, 219 Main St. Lemont (NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. MAIN (NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY. MAIN THE ARONY ADDRESS IS FOR MAINSTEAD PURPOSES SEND SUPERIOR OF TAX HELDS TO BE T		State of Illinois, County of Co			Antoric poulos	
MAIL TO: R C HARD PEKOFSKE ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: MAIN ST.		persona subscrit and ack as	lly known to me to be bed to the foregoing it nowledged that the heir free and cluding the release an	the same person S — whose namestrument, appeared before me Sy signed, scaled and delivered voluntary act, for the uses and p d waiver of the right of homeste	this day in person. If the said instrumers urposes therein set and.	DD.
MAIL TO: R C HARD PEKOFSKE ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: MAIN ST.		Given under my haiter and official se	al, this /7?	day of fune	192.7	C
MAIL TO: R C HARD PEKOFSKE ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: MAIN ST.			John P. Antono	poulos, 219 Main St.	MOTARY PURED.	· .
(City, State and Zip)		(101/1100 1)		(NAME AND ADDRESS)	v	0
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 5.22 / $VV \cdot L \cdot C \cdot C \cdot A / V \cdot A \cdot L \cdot C \cdot A \cdot A$		MAH. TO: RICHARD P INAM TABLE TORY STATE REMOVE I LE TORY STATE	EKUFSKE V ST. INUIS 60439	LEMONT, /L THE ARRY ADDRESS TOR SEND SUPER OUT TO SEND SUPER OUT	L/WO/S SLAISTICAL PURPOSES TO: OF SKE	23 977 796
- 2 / 1 0 0 0 / 1 C C / V C / 2		OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	o. <u>_5</u> _22	LEMONT, LE	-11015	

ENDERF RECORDED DOCUMEN